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	Name
	Location
	Strengths
email
	Notes

	1– Karen Bond 
	Redruth
	Karen.bond@croftymat.org
	

	2 –Sarah Karkeek
	Newquay
	Sarah Karkeek <sarahkarkeek@hotmail.co.uk>
	

	3 – Jackie Eason
	Wadebridge
	jackie@governorconsultant.co.uk
	

	4-Martin Callaghan
	Woolacombe
	martincallaghan@rodan.co.uk
	

	5 – Ian Courtney
	Okehampton
	Ian Courtney <iancourtney59@gmail.com>
	gh

	6 – Iain Grafton
	Ivybridge
	iain.grafton <iain.grafton@tesco.net>
	

	7 – Jane Greaves
	Stokenham
	Jane Greaves <jane1896@aol.com>
	

	8 Stephen Moakes
	Tiverton
	Stephen  Moakes <stephenmoakes@sky.com>
	

	9- Sally Timmins
	Torquay
	Sally Timmins <skmhtimmins@aol.com>
	gh

	10 – Martin Winter
	Woolacombe
	Martin Winter <mwinter917@googlemail.com>
	

	11 – Steve Baber
	Chumleigh
	Steve Baber <baberworldwide@gmail.com>
	

	12 – Pat Gould
	Plymouth
	Pat  Gould <pat6055@gmail.com>
	Gh brokered to St Andrews C of e

	13 – Sarah Berry
	Cornwall
	Sarah Berry <sberry@menheniot.cornwall.sch.uk>
	

	Name - LLGs
	Location
	email
	Notes

	1 – Adrian Hines
	Newton Abbot
	Adrian.hines@metoffice.gov.uk
	No induction
gh 

	2 - Alex Walmsley
	Newton Abbot
	Alex Walmsley <alex@walmsley.me.uk>
	gh

	3 – Victoria Nel
	Barnstaple
	Victoria Nel <victorianel@hotmail.com>
	

	4 – Gemma Pouton
	Exeter
	gemmapoulton1@gmail.com 
	

	5 – Gerry Ingram
	Puddington
	Gerry Ingram <gerry.ingram@cullomptoncollege.org>
	gh

	6 – Jan Caig
	Exeter
	jan <jancaig@aol.com>
	

	7 – Jill Larcombe
	Tiverton
	Jill Larcombe <dagclerk@gmail.com>
	

	9 – John Shears
	St Agnes
	John Shears <john.e.shears@gmail.com>
	gh

	10 Kate Brimacombe
	Plymouth
	Kate Brimacombe <kbrimacombe@marjon.ac.uk>
	gh

	11 – Kim Baker
	Barnstaple
	Kim.baker99@gmail.com
	No induction

	12 – Maria Ashurst
	Plymouth
	Maria.ashurst@sky.com
	No induction
gh

	13 – Philip de G-W
	Fowey
	Philip de Grey-Warter <pdegreywarter@fracademy.org
	

	14-  Jeff Davis
	Penzance
	Jeff.davis3@btinternet.com
	No induction



